NAVADARSAN

Archdiocese of Verapoly

I.S. Press Road, EKM

List of candidates qualified for the interview of P.B.U 2017 from Chalikkavattom
Education forum, in Kaloor Forane.

Apl. ID.
171039
171037
171038
171033
171358
171027
171031
171036
171028

Student Name
Anme Antony
Philson V Martin
Abhijith Francis
Sobin Joseph

Feba Siju

Sandra Maria Tomy
Ann Merry Shaji
Princy Paul

Joseph Ron George

Phone

9747401269
9895446503
9847403163
9446715316
9946545115
9847828439
8138855643
9633258890
9846037513

Mark
35
34
31
30
28
27
27
24
24

Interview
Date

03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017
03-04-2017

Interview Time

01:30 PM - 01:40 PM
01:30 PM - 01:40 PM
01:30 PM - 01:40 PM
01:30 PM - 01:40 PM
01:30 PM - 01:40 PM
01:30 PM - 01:40 PM
01:30 PM - 01:40 PM
01:30 PM - 01:40 PM
01:30 PM - 01:40 PM

e Candidates should report at Pappali Hall Ernakulam 20 Minutes before the

time of interview fixed.

e Pass Book of Navadarsan Education Scheme should be produced if the

candidate is a beneficiary of the scheme.



